
2019 Division I, Region 2, High School Regional Race

Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 CHS Clarkston 19 77 96
2 BH Bloomfield Hills 50 64 114
3 LO Lake Orion 58 57 115
4 H/O Holly, Oxford 95 53 148
5 GB Grand Blanc 90 84.5 174.5
6 FLLF Fenton, Linden, Lake Fenton 132 70 202
7 BAT Troy, Berkley, Avondale 90 114 204
8 WB West Bloomfield 142 77 219
9 FL Flushing 137 136 273

10 Farm Farmington United 116 177.5 293.5
11 BU Birmingham Unified 170 136 306

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 CHS Clarkston 19 23 42
2 FLLF Fenton, Linden, Lake Fenton 75 48 123
3 BU Birmingham Unified 66.5 85 151.5
4 WB West Bloomfield 90 71 161
5 BH Bloomfield Hills 102 68 170
6 LO Lake Orion 85 98 183
7 GB Grand Blanc 115.5 76 191.5
8 BAT Troy, Berkley, Avondale 99 120 219
9 H/O Holly, Oxford 126 136 262

10 FL Flushing 176 202 378
11 Farm Farmington United 184 208 392



Individuals Qualifying for State Finals

Girls Results - Slalom
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
526 Lindsey Thelen LO 21.27 23.21 44.48 1
528 Maria Yankelvich BH 23.27 24.75 48.02 3
530 Mackenzie Nichols H/O 24.87 25.84 50.71 7
525 Anika Grimes BAT 25.18 26.82 52 9

Girls Results - GS
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
526 Lindsey Thelen LO 20.85 18.44 39.29 1
528 Maria Yankelvich BH 22.33 19.50 41.83 3
524 Anne Arthurs WB 22.76 19.78 42.54 5
520 Erin DiMarzo BH 23.55 20.00 43.55 11

Boys Results - Slalom
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
115 Calum Schulz WB 20.34 22.53 42.87 5
120 Jack Ford H/O 21.10 21.89 42.99 6
134 Dylan Hope FL 21.42 23.21 44.63 10
114 Garrett Moran GB 21.85 23.05 44.9 11

Boys Results - GS
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
132 Connor Ford H/O 20.23 17.68 37.91 1
120 Jack Ford H/O 20.43 18.15 38.58 2
134 Dylan Hope FL 20.94 18.26 39.2 3
114 Garrett Moran GB 20.82 18.56 39.38 4
115 Calum Schulz WB 20.69 18.78 39.47 5



13-Feb-2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Boys

Bib First Last Team Blue Red Result
130 Cameron Brown CHS 20.16 (1) 21.63 (1) 41.79 (1)
139 Ryan Nicosia CHS 20.79 (4) 21.75 (2) 42.54 (2)
127 Hunter Halstead BH 20.47 (3) 22.16 (5) 42.63 (3)
140 Noah Kelly LO 20.93 (5) 21.91 (4) 42.84 (4)
115 Calum Schulz WB 20.34 (2) 22.53 (6) 42.87 (5)
120 Jack Ford H/O 21.10 (7) 21.89 (3) 42.99 (6)
155 Gunnar Karlstrom CHS 21.14 (8) 22.65 (8) 43.79 (7)
179 Ryan Spencer LO 21.55 (12) 22.58 (7) 44.13 (8)
160 Hunter Hambrick CHS 21.28 (9) 22.86 (9) 44.14 (9)
134 Dylan Hope FL 21.42 (11) 23.21 (13) 44.63 (10)
114 Garrett Moran GB 21.85 (13) 23.05 (11) 44.90 (11)
121 Andrew Roeser CHS 21.92 (14) 23.05 (11) 44.97 (12)
150 Matthew Coates BH 22.25 (18) 23.05 (11) 45.30 (13)
116 Max Scott BH 22.19 (17) 23.61 (14) 45.80 (14)
122 Hunter Grimes BAT 22.02 (15) 24.30 (17) 46.32 (15)
118 Timothy Sullivan Farm 22.28 (19.5) 24.34 (19.5) 46.62 (16)
125 Garrett Shumaker GB 22.17 (16) 24.59 (24) 46.76 (17)
141 Parker Bundy FLLF 22.28 (19.5) 24.55 (23) 46.83 (18)
124 Joey Rosasco BAT 23.15 (28) 23.71 (15) 46.86 (19)
111 Nathan van Duijvenboode BH 22.52 (21.5) 24.51 (22) 47.03 (20)
174 Ryan Stimac LO 23.08 (27) 24.50 (21) 47.58 (21)
149 Thomas Wiggins GB 22.52 (21.5) 25.30 (30) 47.82 (22)
105 Max Fried Farm 23.66 (33) 24.34 (19.5) 48.00 (23)
107 Max Rontal BAT 22.74 (23) 25.33 (31) 48.07 (24)
153 Andreas Greisser LO 23.23 (29) 24.91 (27) 48.14 (25)
138 Leyton Reister H/O 22.96 (25) 25.20 (28) 48.16 (26)
181 Nate Busch BH 23.56 (31) 24.70 (25) 48.26 (27)
158 Jacob Denman H/O 23.04 (26) 25.51 (32) 48.55 (28)
133 Jonah Stearn Farm 23.42 (30) 25.61 (33.5) 49.03 (29)
117 Louis Runco BU 23.57 (32) 26.04 (37) 49.61 (30)
102 Robert (Tino) Runco BU 24.04 (38) 25.84 (36) 49.88 (31)
145 Owen Castle BAT 24.37 (40) 25.61 (33.5) 49.98 (32)
113 Zach Kassuba FL 23.89 (37) 26.42 (38) 50.31 (33)
123 Glenn Schweihofer LO 24.84 (42) 25.66 (35) 50.50 (34)
108 Connor Denman H/O 24.11 (39) 26.44 (39) 50.55 (35)
144 Henry Baessler BH 21.41 (10) 29.20 (47) 50.61 (36)
131 Ethan Gibson FLLF 23.74 (36) 27.19 (41) 50.93 (37)
171 Graham Funke FLLF 25.13 (44) 26.97 (40) 52.10 (38)
109 Chase Gibson FLLF 25.09 (43) 27.72 (44) 52.81 (39)
166 Ashton Gaulin GB 25.31 (45) 28.79 (46) 54.10 (40)
156 Sydney Brogniart WB 27.58 (51) 28.02 (45) 55.60 (41)
172 Charly Ying BU 26.49 (49) 29.30 (48) 55.79 (42)
154 Owen Pittman BAT 26.67 (50) 29.45 (49) 56.12 (43)
104 Ryan Mackavich WB 23.73 (35) 33.12 (54) 56.85 (44)
146 Jaxon Rauch FL 26.06 (46) 31.21 (50) 57.27 (45)
132 Connor Ford H/O 20.97 (6) 37.22 (57) 58.19 (46)
157 Nick Rees H/O 22.77 (24) 36.76 (56) 59.53 (47)
173 Matt Williams Farm 28.39 (53) 32.18 (51) 60.57 (48)
152 Nick Newman FL 30.06 (54) 32.90 (53) 62.96 (49)
189 Akhil Penemutha Farm 30.28 (55) 32.72 (52) 63.00 (50)
159 Nick Palatka LO 38.13 (57) 25.21 (29) 63.34 (51)
176 Jacob Small WB 26.29 (48) 37.95 (58) 64.24 (52)
143 Chase Meck WB 42.80 (59) 24.00 (16) 66.80 (53)
137 Michael Otenbaker GB 42.04 (58) 33.94 (55) 75.98 (54)
167 Johan Stubjaer Djursner FL 31.40 (56) 68.93 (59) 100.33 (55)
103 Andrew Foyteck CHS 24.71 (41) 82.48 (60) 107.19 (56)
170 Jake Herzog BAT 23.71 (34) DSQ (67)
119 Braden Lapa FLLF DSQ 24.33 (18) (67)
161 Devon Cherney FLLF DNF 24.76 (26) (67)
126 Ned Patron WB 26.09 (47) DNF (67)
136 Mark Morris BU DNF 27.42 (42) (67)
106 Billy Hough FL DSQ 27.66 (43) (67)
151 Gabe Taylor Farm 27.73 (52) DSQ (67)
163 Brady Wright BU DNF (67)
110 Will Morgan GB DNF (67)
147 John (James) Utley BU DSQ (67)
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13-Feb-2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Girls

Bib First Last Team Blue Red Result
526 Lindsey Thelen LO 21.27 (1) 23.21 (1) 44.48 (1)
527 Courtney Bayley CHS 22.38 (2) 23.68 (2) 46.06 (2)
528 Maria Yankelvich BH 23.27 (5) 24.75 (3) 48.02 (3)
512 Allison Osborn CHS 22.76 (3) 25.37 (4) 48.13 (4)
544 Annika Karlstrom CHS 23.19 (4) 26.26 (7) 49.45 (5)
531 Emma Hiscock FLLF 24.19 (6) 26.46 (9) 50.65 (6)
530 Mackenzie Nichols H/O 24.87 (11.5) 25.84 (6) 50.71 (7)
550 Chloe Swanson CHS 24.40 (7) 26.36 (8) 50.76 (8)
525 Anika Grimes BAT 25.18 (15) 26.82 (11) 52.00 (9)
577 Megan Ford CHS 24.87 (11.5) 27.16 (13) 52.03 (10)
551 Mia Lewis BU 25.00 (14) 27.10 (12) 52.10 (11)
521 Olivia Foyteck CHS 24.60 (8) 27.75 (17) 52.35 (12.5)
514 Marie Morris BU 24.64 (9) 27.71 (16) 52.35 (12.5)
520 Erin DiMarzo BH 27.04 (25) 25.42 (5) 52.46 (14)
529 Allison Morgan GB 25.26 (16) 27.31 (14) 52.57 (15)
524 Anne Arthurs WB 24.93 (13) 27.92 (18.5) 52.85 (16)
523 Ellie Behm GB 25.48 (18) 28.67 (21) 54.15 (17)
504 Julia Rice BU 24.77 (10) 29.41 (24) 54.18 (18)
516 Rachel Smith FLLF 26.32 (21) 27.92 (18.5) 54.24 (19)
518 Alexandra Rostkowycz BAT 26.88 (22) 28.56 (20) 55.44 (20)
545 Ava Schulz WB 25.43 (17) 30.37 (28) 55.80 (21)
510 Aine Reid LO 26.92 (23) 29.18 (23) 56.10 (22)
532 Michelle Chumiecki WB 26.98 (24) 29.50 (25) 56.48 (23)
540 Julia Young FLLF 28.21 (29) 29.10 (22) 57.31 (24)
546 Maria Ferrari BU 27.73 (27) 30.11 (26) 57.84 (25)
548 Daisey Horn FLLF 29.11 (38) 30.35 (27) 59.46 (26)
506 Lara Kemp FLLF 28.10 (28) 32.02 (33) 60.12 (27)
502 Ashley Krause BAT 29.39 (39) 30.90 (29) 60.29 (28)
517 Lauren Hough LO 29.06 (37) 31.50 (31) 60.56 (29)
549 Tanya Dhulipudi WB 28.75 (32) 31.90 (32) 60.65 (30)
555 Kyra Nicholson BH 28.41 (30) 32.59 (37) 61.00 (31)
503 Melanie Kerbelis H/O 28.91 (35) 32.11 (34) 61.02 (32)
537 Audrey Dobbs LO 29.83 (41.5) 31.45 (30) 61.28 (33)
534 Lily Carlyon FL 25.68 (20) 36.53 (49) 62.21 (34)
563 Paige Lagerquist LO 29.67 (40) 32.58 (36) 62.25 (35)
508 Lizzie Coleman Farm 28.63 (31) 33.70 (43) 62.33 (36)
573 Josie Beach FLLF 30.04 (43) 32.30 (35) 62.34 (37)
567 Lily McCabe WB 30.97 (45) 32.96 (40) 63.93 (38)
541 Maia Reimer FL 29.83 (41.5) 34.11 (45) 63.94 (39)
543 Ava Shumaker GB 27.52 (26) 36.79 (50) 64.31 (40)
579 Lauren Mauser H/O 31.62 (46) 32.87 (38) 64.49 (41)
554 Isabel Zaltz BAT 31.67 (47) 33.39 (41) 65.06 (42)
572 Meredith Doan GB 32.83 (51) 34.35 (46) 67.18 (43.5)
568 Teagan Moose BAT 33.22 (53) 33.96 (44) 67.18 (43.5)
535 Kadie Hollander Farm 31.90 (48) 35.32 (47) 67.22 (45)
538 Marie Contzen H/O 34.03 (55) 33.53 (42) 67.56 (46)
501 Teia Kinner WB 25.49 (19) 42.18 (55) 67.67 (47)
561 Emma Kerbelis H/O 33.01 (52) 36.23 (48) 69.24 (48)
576 Gabrielle Abdelmessih LO 32.65 (50) 37.18 (51) 69.83 (49)
559 Amanda Vietor Farm 33.25 (54) 37.74 (52) 70.99 (50)
522 Megan Kassuba FL 40.31 (58) 32.92 (39) 73.23 (51)
560 Presley Wood FL 35.62 (57) 37.96 (53) 73.58 (52)
547 Serena Keller Farm 35.09 (56) 42.00 (54) 77.09 (53)
574 Sophie Sherbin BH 32.11 (49) 47.95 (57) 80.06 (54)
519 Jenna Stepek H/O 41.48 (59) 43.15 (56) 84.63 (55)
511 Ava Richardson BH DSQ 26.70 (10) (65)
539 Sarah Kadans BH DSQ 27.59 (15) (65)
533 Grace Latek BU 28.80 (33) DSQ (65)
542 Eleanor Daniel BAT 28.90 (34) DNF (65)
509 Haley Esterdahl FL 29.03 (36) DNF (65)
575 Ellie Reynolds FL 30.94 (44) DNF (65)
553 Annie Behm GB DNF DNF (65)
578 Sarah Burg BU DNF (65)
507 Annabeth Towarnicky GB DNS DNS (65)

Page 2 of 8



MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Boys

Team: CHS Points: 19.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
130 Boys Cameron Brown 20.16 (1) 21.63 (1) 41.79 1 *
139 Boys Ryan Nicosia 20.79 (4) 21.75 (2) 42.54 2 *
155 Boys Gunnar Karlstrom 21.14 (8) 22.65 (8) 43.79 7 *
160 Boys Hunter Hambrick 21.28 (9) 22.86 (9) 44.14 9 *
121 Boys Andrew Roeser 21.92 (14) 23.05 (11) 44.97 12
103 Boys Andrew Foyteck 24.71 (41) 82.48 (60) 107.19 56

Team: BH Points: 50.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
127 Boys Hunter Halstead 20.47 (3) 22.16 (5) 42.63 3 *
150 Boys Matthew Coates 22.25 (18) 23.05 (11) 45.30 13 *
116 Boys Max Scott 22.19 (17) 23.61 (14) 45.80 14 *
111 Boys Nathan van Duijvenboode 22.52 (21.5) 24.51 (22) 47.03 20 *
181 Boys Nate Busch 23.56 (31) 24.70 (25) 48.26 27
144 Boys Henry Baessler 21.41 (10) 29.20 (47) 50.61 36

Team: LO Points: 58.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
140 Boys Noah Kelly 20.93 (5) 21.91 (4) 42.84 4 *
179 Boys Ryan Spencer 21.55 (12) 22.58 (7) 44.13 8 *
174 Boys Ryan Stimac 23.08 (27) 24.50 (21) 47.58 21 *
153 Boys Andreas Greisser 23.23 (29) 24.91 (27) 48.14 25 *
123 Boys Glenn Schweihofer 24.84 (42) 25.66 (35) 50.50 34
159 Boys Nick Palatka 38.13 (57) 25.21 (29) 63.34 51

Team: BAT Points: 90.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
122 Boys Hunter Grimes 22.02 (15) 24.30 (17) 46.32 15 *
124 Boys Joey Rosasco 23.15 (28) 23.71 (15) 46.86 19 *
107 Boys Max Rontal 22.74 (23) 25.33 (31) 48.07 24 *
145 Boys Owen Castle 24.37 (40) 25.61 (33.5) 49.98 32 *
154 Boys Owen Pittman 26.67 (50) 29.45 (49) 56.12 43
170 Boys Jake Herzog 23.71 (34) DSQ 67

Team: GB Points: 90.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
114 Boys Garrett Moran 21.85 (13) 23.05 (11) 44.90 11 *
125 Boys Garrett Shumaker 22.17 (16) 24.59 (24) 46.76 17 *
149 Boys Thomas Wiggins 22.52 (21.5) 25.30 (30) 47.82 22 *
166 Boys Ashton Gaulin 25.31 (45) 28.79 (46) 54.10 40 *
137 Boys Michael Otenbaker 42.04 (58) 33.94 (55) 75.98 54
110 Boys Will Morgan DNF 67
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Boys

Team: H/O Points: 95.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
120 Boys Jack Ford 21.10 (7) 21.89 (3) 42.99 6 *
138 Boys Leyton Reister 22.96 (25) 25.20 (28) 48.16 26 *
158 Boys Jacob Denman 23.04 (26) 25.51 (32) 48.55 28 *
108 Boys Connor Denman 24.11 (39) 26.44 (39) 50.55 35 *
132 Boys Connor Ford 20.97 (6) 37.22 (57) 58.19 46
157 Boys Nick Rees 22.77 (24) 36.76 (56) 59.53 47

Team: Farm Points: 116.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
118 Boys Timothy Sullivan 22.28 (19.5) 24.34 (19.5) 46.62 16 *
105 Boys Max Fried 23.66 (33) 24.34 (19.5) 48.00 23 *
133 Boys Jonah Stearn 23.42 (30) 25.61 (33.5) 49.03 29 *
173 Boys Matt Williams 28.39 (53) 32.18 (51) 60.57 48 *
189 Boys Akhil Penemutha 30.28 (55) 32.72 (52) 63.00 50
151 Boys Gabe Taylor 27.73 (52) DSQ 67

Team: FLLF Points: 132.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
141 Boys Parker Bundy 22.28 (19.5) 24.55 (23) 46.83 18 *
131 Boys Ethan Gibson 23.74 (36) 27.19 (41) 50.93 37 *
171 Boys Graham Funke 25.13 (44) 26.97 (40) 52.10 38 *
109 Boys Chase Gibson 25.09 (43) 27.72 (44) 52.81 39 *
119 Boys Braden Lapa DSQ 24.33 (18) 67
161 Boys Devon Cherney DNF 24.76 (26) 67

Team: FL Points: 137.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
134 Boys Dylan Hope 21.42 (11) 23.21 (13) 44.63 10 *
113 Boys Zach Kassuba 23.89 (37) 26.42 (38) 50.31 33 *
146 Boys Jaxon Rauch 26.06 (46) 31.21 (50) 57.27 45 *
152 Boys Nick Newman 30.06 (54) 32.90 (53) 62.96 49 *
167 Boys Johan Stubjaer Djursner 31.40 (56) 68.93 (59) 100.33 55
106 Boys Billy Hough DSQ 27.66 (43) 67

Team: WB Points: 142.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
115 Boys Calum Schulz 20.34 (2) 22.53 (6) 42.87 5 *
156 Boys Sydney Brogniart 27.58 (51) 28.02 (45) 55.60 41 *
104 Boys Ryan Mackavich 23.73 (35) 33.12 (54) 56.85 44 *
176 Boys Jacob Small 26.29 (48) 37.95 (58) 64.24 52 *
143 Boys Chase Meck 42.80 (59) 24.00 (16) 66.80 53
126 Boys Ned Patron 26.09 (47) DNF 67
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Boys

Team: BU Points: 170.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
117 Boys Louis Runco 23.57 (32) 26.04 (37) 49.61 30 *
102 Boys Robert (Tino) Runco 24.04 (38) 25.84 (36) 49.88 31 *
172 Boys Charly Ying 26.49 (49) 29.30 (48) 55.79 42 *
136 Boys Mark Morris DNF 27.42 (42) 67 *
163 Boys Brady Wright DNF 67
147 Boys John (James) Utley DSQ 67
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Girls

Team: CHS Points: 19.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
527 Girls Courtney Bayley 22.38 (2) 23.68 (2) 46.06 2 *
512 Girls Allison Osborn 22.76 (3) 25.37 (4) 48.13 4 *
544 Girls Annika Karlstrom 23.19 (4) 26.26 (7) 49.45 5 *
550 Girls Chloe Swanson 24.40 (7) 26.36 (8) 50.76 8 *
577 Girls Megan Ford 24.87 (11.5) 27.16 (13) 52.03 10
521 Girls Olivia Foyteck 24.60 (8) 27.75 (17) 52.35 12.5

Team: BU Points: 66.5 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
551 Girls Mia Lewis 25.00 (14) 27.10 (12) 52.10 11 *
514 Girls Marie Morris 24.64 (9) 27.71 (16) 52.35 12.5 *
504 Girls Julia Rice 24.77 (10) 29.41 (24) 54.18 18 *
546 Girls Maria Ferrari 27.73 (27) 30.11 (26) 57.84 25 *
533 Girls Grace Latek 28.80 (33) DSQ 65
578 Girls Sarah Burg DNF 65

Team: FLLF Points: 75.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
531 Girls Emma Hiscock 24.19 (6) 26.46 (9) 50.65 6 *
516 Girls Rachel Smith 26.32 (21) 27.92 (18.5) 54.24 19 *
540 Girls Julia Young 28.21 (29) 29.10 (22) 57.31 24 *
548 Girls Daisey Horn 29.11 (38) 30.35 (27) 59.46 26 *
506 Girls Lara Kemp 28.10 (28) 32.02 (33) 60.12 27
573 Girls Josie Beach 30.04 (43) 32.30 (35) 62.34 37

Team: LO Points: 85.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
526 Girls Lindsey Thelen 21.27 (1) 23.21 (1) 44.48 1 *
510 Girls Aine Reid 26.92 (23) 29.18 (23) 56.10 22 *
517 Girls Lauren Hough 29.06 (37) 31.50 (31) 60.56 29 *
537 Girls Audrey Dobbs 29.83 (41.5) 31.45 (30) 61.28 33 *
563 Girls Paige Lagerquist 29.67 (40) 32.58 (36) 62.25 35
576 Girls Gabrielle Abdelmessih 32.65 (50) 37.18 (51) 69.83 49

Team: WB Points: 90.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
524 Girls Anne Arthurs 24.93 (13) 27.92 (18.5) 52.85 16 *
545 Girls Ava Schulz 25.43 (17) 30.37 (28) 55.80 21 *
532 Girls Michelle Chumiecki 26.98 (24) 29.50 (25) 56.48 23 *
549 Girls Tanya Dhulipudi 28.75 (32) 31.90 (32) 60.65 30 *
567 Girls Lily McCabe 30.97 (45) 32.96 (40) 63.93 38
501 Girls Teia Kinner 25.49 (19) 42.18 (55) 67.67 47
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Girls

Team: BAT Points: 99.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
525 Girls Anika Grimes 25.18 (15) 26.82 (11) 52.00 9 *
518 Girls Alexandra Rostkowycz 26.88 (22) 28.56 (20) 55.44 20 *
502 Girls Ashley Krause 29.39 (39) 30.90 (29) 60.29 28 *
554 Girls Isabel Zaltz 31.67 (47) 33.39 (41) 65.06 42 *
568 Girls Teagan Moose 33.22 (53) 33.96 (44) 67.18 43.5
542 Girls Eleanor Daniel 28.90 (34) DNF 65

Team: BH Points: 102.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
528 Girls Maria Yankelvich 23.27 (5) 24.75 (3) 48.02 3 *
520 Girls Erin DiMarzo 27.04 (25) 25.42 (5) 52.46 14 *
555 Girls Kyra Nicholson 28.41 (30) 32.59 (37) 61.00 31 *
574 Girls Sophie Sherbin 32.11 (49) 47.95 (57) 80.06 54 *
511 Girls Ava Richardson DSQ 26.70 (10) 65
539 Girls Sarah Kadans DSQ 27.59 (15) 65

Team: GB Points: 115.5 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
529 Girls Allison Morgan 25.26 (16) 27.31 (14) 52.57 15 *
523 Girls Ellie Behm 25.48 (18) 28.67 (21) 54.15 17 *
543 Girls Ava Shumaker 27.52 (26) 36.79 (50) 64.31 40 *
572 Girls Meredith Doan 32.83 (51) 34.35 (46) 67.18 43.5 *
553 Girls Annie Behm DNF DNF 65
507 Girls Annabeth Towarnicky DNS DNS 65

Team: H/O Points: 126.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
530 Girls Mackenzie Nichols 24.87 (11.5) 25.84 (6) 50.71 7 *
503 Girls Melanie Kerbelis 28.91 (35) 32.11 (34) 61.02 32 *
579 Girls Lauren Mauser 31.62 (46) 32.87 (38) 64.49 41 *
538 Girls Marie Contzen 34.03 (55) 33.53 (42) 67.56 46 *
561 Girls Emma Kerbelis 33.01 (52) 36.23 (48) 69.24 48
519 Girls Jenna Stepek 41.48 (59) 43.15 (56) 84.63 55

Team: FL Points: 176.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
534 Girls Lily Carlyon 25.68 (20) 36.53 (49) 62.21 34 *
541 Girls Maia Reimer 29.83 (41.5) 34.11 (45) 63.94 39 *
522 Girls Megan Kassuba 40.31 (58) 32.92 (39) 73.23 51 *
560 Girls Presley Wood 35.62 (57) 37.96 (53) 73.58 52 *
509 Girls Haley Esterdahl 29.03 (36) DNF 65
575 Girls Ellie Reynolds 30.94 (44) DNF 65
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race Slalom  --  Girls

Team: Farm Points: 184.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
508 Girls Lizzie Coleman 28.63 (31) 33.70 (43) 62.33 36 *
535 Girls Kadie Hollander 31.90 (48) 35.32 (47) 67.22 45 *
559 Girls Amanda Vietor 33.25 (54) 37.74 (52) 70.99 50 *
547 Girls Serena Keller 35.09 (56) 42.00 (54) 77.09 53 *
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13-Feb-2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Boys

Bib First Last Team Blue Red Result
132 Connor Ford H/O 20.23 (1) 17.68 (1) 37.91 (1)
120 Jack Ford H/O 20.43 (2) 18.15 (2) 38.58 (2)
134 Dylan Hope FL 20.94 (6) 18.26 (3) 39.20 (3)
114 Garrett Moran GB 20.82 (4) 18.56 (12) 39.38 (4)
115 Calum Schulz WB 20.69 (3) 18.78 (16) 39.47 (5)
121 Andrew Roeser CHS 21.10 (8) 18.38 (9) 39.48 (6)
127 Hunter Halstead BH 21.33 (10) 18.29 (5) 39.62 (7)
179 Ryan Spencer LO 20.93 (5) 18.76 (15) 39.69 (8)
116 Max Scott BH 21.13 (9) 18.57 (13) 39.70 (9)
140 Noah Kelly LO 21.82 (13) 18.34 (7.5) 40.16 (10)
155 Gunnar Karlstrom CHS 21.97 (19.5) 18.32 (6) 40.29 (11)
141 Parker Bundy FLLF 21.85 (14) 18.52 (10) 40.37 (12)
143 Chase Meck WB 21.87 (15) 18.62 (14) 40.49 (13)
119 Braden Lapa FLLF 21.55 (12) 19.18 (20) 40.73 (14)
104 Ryan Mackavich WB 21.91 (16) 19.20 (22) 41.11 (15)
144 Henry Baessler BH 22.11 (22.5) 19.06 (18) 41.17 (16)
122 Hunter Grimes BAT 21.00 (7) 20.23 (43) 41.23 (17)
161 Devon Cherney FLLF 22.28 (26) 19.00 (17) 41.28 (18)
123 Glenn Schweihofer LO 22.11 (22.5) 19.24 (23) 41.35 (19)
101 Phillip Antal LO 22.24 (25) 19.19 (21) 41.43 (20)
125 Garrett Shumaker GB 21.93 (18) 19.56 (31) 41.49 (21)
138 Leyton Reister H/O 22.16 (24) 19.48 (27) 41.64 (22)
139 Ryan Nicosia CHS 21.97 (19.5) 19.78 (36) 41.75 (23)
145 Owen Castle BAT 22.48 (29) 19.33 (24) 41.81 (24)
149 Thomas Wiggins GB 21.92 (17) 19.93 (40) 41.85 (25)
131 Ethan Gibson FLLF 22.41 (28) 19.48 (27) 41.89 (26)
107 Max Rontal BAT 22.32 (27) 19.61 (32) 41.93 (27)
108 Connor Denman H/O 22.10 (21) 19.95 (41) 42.05 (28)
117 Louis Runco BU 22.59 (30) 19.53 (29.5) 42.12 (29)
158 Jacob Denman H/O 22.74 (32) 19.71 (34) 42.45 (30)
109 Chase Gibson FLLF 22.81 (34) 19.70 (33) 42.51 (31)
162 Owen Cleary BH 22.72 (31) 19.88 (39) 42.60 (32)
147 John (James) Utley BU 22.98 (36) 20.21 (42) 43.19 (33)
110 Will Morgan GB 22.79 (33) 20.46 (45) 43.25 (34.5)
105 Max Fried Farm 22.84 (35) 20.41 (44) 43.25 (34.5)
163 Brady Wright BU 23.96 (42) 19.87 (38) 43.83 (36)
103 Andrew Foyteck CHS 23.38 (37) 21.09 (48) 44.47 (37)
136 Mark Morris BU 25.38 (45) 19.74 (35) 45.12 (38)
146 Jaxon Rauch FL 23.92 (41) 21.72 (49) 45.64 (39)
111 Nathan van Duijvenboode BH 26.69 (51) 19.48 (27) 46.17 (40)
106 Billy Hough FL 23.70 (40) 22.48 (53) 46.18 (41)
153 Andreas Greisser LO 27.38 (53) 19.09 (19) 46.47 (42)
166 Ashton Gaulin GB 23.50 (38) 23.31 (56) 46.81 (43)
156 Sydney Brogniart WB 25.28 (44) 22.00 (50) 47.28 (44)
142 Darren Hollander Farm 25.01 (43) 22.46 (52) 47.47 (45)
154 Owen Pittman BAT 25.48 (48) 22.03 (51) 47.51 (46)
126 Ned Patron WB 21.50 (11) 26.60 (59) 48.10 (47)
164 Tom Ladouceur Farm 25.43 (47) 22.92 (54) 48.35 (48)
170 Jake Herzog BAT 29.08 (55) 19.84 (37) 48.92 (49)
151 Gabe Taylor Farm 25.90 (49) 23.30 (55) 49.20 (50)
102 Robert (Tino) Runco BU 29.50 (56) 20.53 (46) 50.03 (51)
168 Andy Ingber WB 25.42 (46) 25.70 (58) 51.12 (52)
167 Johan Stubjaer Djursner FL 26.89 (52) 24.57 (57) 51.46 (53)
137 Michael Otenbaker GB 33.67 (58) 18.55 (11) 52.22 (54)
135 Teagan Rice BU 31.91 (57) 21.01 (47) 52.92 (55)
152 Nick Newman FL 28.39 (54) 27.24 (60) 55.63 (56)
113 Zach Kassuba FL 36.37 (59) 19.53 (29.5) 55.90 (57)
157 Nick Rees H/O 26.27 (50) 32.02 (61) 58.29 (58)
133 Jonah Stearn Farm 23.61 (39) 35.14 (62) 58.75 (59)
148 Jacob Zink FLLF 40.50 (60) 19.39 (25) 59.89 (60)
124 Joey Rosasco BAT DNF 18.28 (4) (67)
130 Cameron Brown CHS DNF 18.34 (7.5) (67)
150 Matthew Coates BH DNF (67)
159 Nick Palatka LO DNF (67)
118 Timothy Sullivan Farm DNF (67)
160 Hunter Hambrick CHS DNF (67)
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13-Feb-2019  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Girls

Bib First Last Team Blue Red Result
526 Lindsey Thelen LO 20.85 (1) 18.44 (1) 39.29 (1)
527 Courtney Bayley CHS 21.40 (2) 18.75 (2) 40.15 (2)
528 Maria Yankelvich BH 22.33 (4) 19.50 (4) 41.83 (3)
544 Annika Karlstrom CHS 22.17 (3) 20.07 (10) 42.24 (4)
524 Anne Arthurs WB 22.76 (6) 19.78 (6) 42.54 (5)
514 Marie Morris BU 23.01 (9) 19.76 (5) 42.77 (6)
550 Chloe Swanson CHS 22.44 (5) 20.52 (17) 42.96 (7)
531 Emma Hiscock FLLF 23.35 (10) 19.96 (8) 43.31 (8)
506 Lara Kemp FLLF 23.46 (12) 19.90 (7) 43.36 (9)
565 Lyndsey Nicosia CHS 23.00 (8) 20.39 (13) 43.39 (10)
520 Erin DiMarzo BH 23.55 (13) 20.00 (9) 43.55 (11)
529 Allison Morgan GB 22.87 (7) 20.72 (20) 43.59 (12)
501 Teia Kinner WB 23.40 (11) 20.66 (18) 44.06 (13)
521 Olivia Foyteck CHS 23.69 (14) 20.43 (14) 44.12 (14)
540 Julia Young FLLF 23.75 (15) 20.44 (15) 44.19 (15)
516 Rachel Smith FLLF 24.05 (17.5) 20.15 (11) 44.20 (16)
523 Ellie Behm GB 24.19 (20) 20.24 (12) 44.43 (17)
539 Sarah Kadans BH 24.12 (19) 20.67 (19) 44.79 (18)
519 Jenna Stepek H/O 24.05 (17.5) 20.82 (21) 44.87 (19)
553 Annie Behm GB 24.44 (24) 20.49 (16) 44.93 (20)
518 Alexandra Rostkowycz BAT 24.03 (16) 21.36 (28) 45.39 (21)
525 Anika Grimes BAT 24.46 (25) 21.01 (23) 45.47 (22)
512 Allison Osborn CHS 24.35 (22) 21.16 (24.5) 45.51 (23)
551 Mia Lewis BU 24.51 (26) 21.24 (26) 45.75 (24)
545 Ava Schulz WB 24.78 (27) 21.30 (27) 46.08 (25)
546 Maria Ferrari BU 24.95 (30) 21.16 (24.5) 46.11 (26)
543 Ava Shumaker GB 24.27 (21) 22.00 (34) 46.27 (27)
532 Michelle Chumiecki WB 24.88 (29) 21.59 (30) 46.47 (28)
504 Julia Rice BU 25.04 (32) 21.46 (29) 46.50 (29)
517 Lauren Hough LO 24.98 (31) 21.67 (31) 46.65 (30)
538 Marie Contzen H/O 24.81 (28) 21.87 (33) 46.68 (31)
533 Grace Latek BU 25.34 (35) 22.05 (35) 47.39 (32)
510 Aine Reid LO 26.08 (41) 21.74 (32) 47.82 (33)
537 Audrey Dobbs LO 25.48 (36) 22.50 (37) 47.98 (34)
502 Ashley Krause BAT 25.52 (37) 22.48 (36) 48.00 (35)
555 Kyra Nicholson BH 25.17 (33) 22.84 (38) 48.01 (36)
562 Ava Sarris BU 24.42 (23) 23.85 (46) 48.27 (37)
511 Ava Richardson BH 27.43 (51) 20.97 (22) 48.40 (38)
541 Maia Reimer FL 25.63 (39) 22.89 (39) 48.52 (39)
549 Tanya Dhulipudi WB 26.20 (42) 23.11 (41) 49.31 (40)
530 Mackenzie Nichols H/O 29.97 (58) 19.39 (3) 49.36 (41)
542 Eleanor Daniel BAT 25.82 (40) 23.61 (43.5) 49.43 (42)
508 Lizzie Coleman Farm 25.61 (38) 24.08 (47) 49.69 (43)
558 Mackenzie Harwood LO 26.27 (43) 23.44 (42) 49.71 (44)
561 Emma Kerbelis H/O 26.53 (46) 23.61 (43.5) 50.14 (45)
509 Haley Esterdahl FL 26.52 (44.5) 23.73 (45) 50.25 (46)
567 Lily McCabe WB 26.52 (44.5) 24.46 (50) 50.98 (47)
554 Isabel Zaltz BAT 27.03 (47) 24.32 (48) 51.35 (48)
503 Melanie Kerbelis H/O 27.37 (50) 24.33 (49) 51.70 (49)
572 Meredith Doan GB 27.17 (48) 24.82 (52) 51.99 (50)
548 Daisey Horn FLLF 29.40 (56) 23.01 (40) 52.41 (51)
535 Kadie Hollander Farm 27.70 (52) 24.79 (51) 52.49 (52)
574 Sophie Sherbin BH 27.29 (49) 25.44 (55) 52.73 (53)
568 Teagan Moose BAT 27.86 (53) 25.20 (54) 53.06 (54)
564 Allison Denman H/O 28.30 (55) 25.14 (53) 53.44 (55)
559 Amanda Vietor Farm 28.00 (54) 25.65 (56) 53.65 (56)
547 Serena Keller Farm 29.56 (57) 26.09 (57) 55.65 (57)
560 Presley Wood FL 32.79 (60) 26.90 (58) 59.69 (58)
534 Lily Carlyon FL 32.40 (59) 28.56 (59) 60.96 (59)
563 Paige Lagerquist LO 25.32 (34) 36.74 (61) 62.06 (60)
571 Sophie Riehl Farm 40.07 (61) 31.61 (60) 71.68 (61)
507 Annabeth Towarnicky GB DNF (66)
573 Josie Beach FLLF DNF (66)
522 Megan Kassuba FL DNF (66)
575 Ellie Reynolds FL DNF (66)
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Boys

Team: H/O Points: 53.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
132 Boys Connor Ford 20.23 (1) 17.68 (1) 37.91 1 *
120 Boys Jack Ford 20.43 (2) 18.15 (2) 38.58 2 *
138 Boys Leyton Reister 22.16 (24) 19.48 (27) 41.64 22 *
108 Boys Connor Denman 22.10 (21) 19.95 (41) 42.05 28 *
158 Boys Jacob Denman 22.74 (32) 19.71 (34) 42.45 30
157 Boys Nick Rees 26.27 (50) 32.02 (61) 58.29 58

Team: LO Points: 57.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
179 Boys Ryan Spencer 20.93 (5) 18.76 (15) 39.69 8 *
140 Boys Noah Kelly 21.82 (13) 18.34 (7.5) 40.16 10 *
123 Boys Glenn Schweihofer 22.11 (22.5) 19.24 (23) 41.35 19 *
101 Boys Phillip Antal 22.24 (25) 19.19 (21) 41.43 20 *
153 Boys Andreas Greisser 27.38 (53) 19.09 (19) 46.47 42
159 Boys Nick Palatka DNF 67

Team: BH Points: 64.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
127 Boys Hunter Halstead 21.33 (10) 18.29 (5) 39.62 7 *
116 Boys Max Scott 21.13 (9) 18.57 (13) 39.70 9 *
144 Boys Henry Baessler 22.11 (22.5) 19.06 (18) 41.17 16 *
162 Boys Owen Cleary 22.72 (31) 19.88 (39) 42.60 32 *
111 Boys Nathan van Duijvenboode 26.69 (51) 19.48 (27) 46.17 40
150 Boys Matthew Coates DNF 67

Team: FLLF Points: 70.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
141 Boys Parker Bundy 21.85 (14) 18.52 (10) 40.37 12 *
119 Boys Braden Lapa 21.55 (12) 19.18 (20) 40.73 14 *
161 Boys Devon Cherney 22.28 (26) 19.00 (17) 41.28 18 *
131 Boys Ethan Gibson 22.41 (28) 19.48 (27) 41.89 26 *
109 Boys Chase Gibson 22.81 (34) 19.70 (33) 42.51 31
148 Boys Jacob Zink 40.50 (60) 19.39 (25) 59.89 60

Team: WB Points: 77.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
115 Boys Calum Schulz 20.69 (3) 18.78 (16) 39.47 5 *
143 Boys Chase Meck 21.87 (15) 18.62 (14) 40.49 13 *
104 Boys Ryan Mackavich 21.91 (16) 19.20 (22) 41.11 15 *
156 Boys Sydney Brogniart 25.28 (44) 22.00 (50) 47.28 44 *
126 Boys Ned Patron 21.50 (11) 26.60 (59) 48.10 47
168 Boys Andy Ingber 25.42 (46) 25.70 (58) 51.12 52
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Boys

Team: CHS Points: 77.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
121 Boys Andrew Roeser 21.10 (8) 18.38 (9) 39.48 6 *
155 Boys Gunnar Karlstrom 21.97 (19.5) 18.32 (6) 40.29 11 *
139 Boys Ryan Nicosia 21.97 (19.5) 19.78 (36) 41.75 23 *
103 Boys Andrew Foyteck 23.38 (37) 21.09 (48) 44.47 37 *
130 Boys Cameron Brown DNF 18.34 (7.5) 67
160 Boys Hunter Hambrick DNF 67

Team: GB Points: 84.5 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
114 Boys Garrett Moran 20.82 (4) 18.56 (12) 39.38 4 *
125 Boys Garrett Shumaker 21.93 (18) 19.56 (31) 41.49 21 *
149 Boys Thomas Wiggins 21.92 (17) 19.93 (40) 41.85 25 *
110 Boys Will Morgan 22.79 (33) 20.46 (45) 43.25 34.5 *
166 Boys Ashton Gaulin 23.50 (38) 23.31 (56) 46.81 43
137 Boys Michael Otenbaker 33.67 (58) 18.55 (11) 52.22 54

Team: BAT Points: 114.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
122 Boys Hunter Grimes 21.00 (7) 20.23 (43) 41.23 17 *
145 Boys Owen Castle 22.48 (29) 19.33 (24) 41.81 24 *
107 Boys Max Rontal 22.32 (27) 19.61 (32) 41.93 27 *
154 Boys Owen Pittman 25.48 (48) 22.03 (51) 47.51 46 *
170 Boys Jake Herzog 29.08 (55) 19.84 (37) 48.92 49
124 Boys Joey Rosasco DNF 18.28 (4) 67

Team: BU Points: 136.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
117 Boys Louis Runco 22.59 (30) 19.53 (29.5) 42.12 29 *
147 Boys John (James) Utley 22.98 (36) 20.21 (42) 43.19 33 *
163 Boys Brady Wright 23.96 (42) 19.87 (38) 43.83 36 *
136 Boys Mark Morris 25.38 (45) 19.74 (35) 45.12 38 *
102 Boys Robert (Tino) Runco 29.50 (56) 20.53 (46) 50.03 51
135 Boys Teagan Rice 31.91 (57) 21.01 (47) 52.92 55

Team: FL Points: 136.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
134 Boys Dylan Hope 20.94 (6) 18.26 (3) 39.20 3 *
146 Boys Jaxon Rauch 23.92 (41) 21.72 (49) 45.64 39 *
106 Boys Billy Hough 23.70 (40) 22.48 (53) 46.18 41 *
167 Boys Johan Stubjaer Djursner 26.89 (52) 24.57 (57) 51.46 53 *
152 Boys Nick Newman 28.39 (54) 27.24 (60) 55.63 56
113 Boys Zach Kassuba 36.37 (59) 19.53 (29.5) 55.90 57
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Boys

Team: Farm Points: 177.5 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
105 Boys Max Fried 22.84 (35) 20.41 (44) 43.25 34.5 *
142 Boys Darren Hollander 25.01 (43) 22.46 (52) 47.47 45 *
164 Boys Tom Ladouceur 25.43 (47) 22.92 (54) 48.35 48 *
151 Boys Gabe Taylor 25.90 (49) 23.30 (55) 49.20 50 *
133 Boys Jonah Stearn 23.61 (39) 35.14 (62) 58.75 59
118 Boys Timothy Sullivan DNF 67
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Girls

Team: CHS Points: 23.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
527 Girls Courtney Bayley 21.40 (2) 18.75 (2) 40.15 2 *
544 Girls Annika Karlstrom 22.17 (3) 20.07 (10) 42.24 4 *
550 Girls Chloe Swanson 22.44 (5) 20.52 (17) 42.96 7 *
565 Girls Lyndsey Nicosia 23.00 (8) 20.39 (13) 43.39 10 *
521 Girls Olivia Foyteck 23.69 (14) 20.43 (14) 44.12 14
512 Girls Allison Osborn 24.35 (22) 21.16 (24.5) 45.51 23

Team: FLLF Points: 48.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
531 Girls Emma Hiscock 23.35 (10) 19.96 (8) 43.31 8 *
506 Girls Lara Kemp 23.46 (12) 19.90 (7) 43.36 9 *
540 Girls Julia Young 23.75 (15) 20.44 (15) 44.19 15 *
516 Girls Rachel Smith 24.05 (17.5) 20.15 (11) 44.20 16 *
548 Girls Daisey Horn 29.40 (56) 23.01 (40) 52.41 51
573 Girls Josie Beach DNF 66

Team: BH Points: 68.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
528 Girls Maria Yankelvich 22.33 (4) 19.50 (4) 41.83 3 *
520 Girls Erin DiMarzo 23.55 (13) 20.00 (9) 43.55 11 *
539 Girls Sarah Kadans 24.12 (19) 20.67 (19) 44.79 18 *
555 Girls Kyra Nicholson 25.17 (33) 22.84 (38) 48.01 36 *
511 Girls Ava Richardson 27.43 (51) 20.97 (22) 48.40 38
574 Girls Sophie Sherbin 27.29 (49) 25.44 (55) 52.73 53

Team: WB Points: 71.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
524 Girls Anne Arthurs 22.76 (6) 19.78 (6) 42.54 5 *
501 Girls Teia Kinner 23.40 (11) 20.66 (18) 44.06 13 *
545 Girls Ava Schulz 24.78 (27) 21.30 (27) 46.08 25 *
532 Girls Michelle Chumiecki 24.88 (29) 21.59 (30) 46.47 28 *
549 Girls Tanya Dhulipudi 26.20 (42) 23.11 (41) 49.31 40
567 Girls Lily McCabe 26.52 (44.5) 24.46 (50) 50.98 47

Team: GB Points: 76.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
529 Girls Allison Morgan 22.87 (7) 20.72 (20) 43.59 12 *
523 Girls Ellie Behm 24.19 (20) 20.24 (12) 44.43 17 *
553 Girls Annie Behm 24.44 (24) 20.49 (16) 44.93 20 *
543 Girls Ava Shumaker 24.27 (21) 22.00 (34) 46.27 27 *
572 Girls Meredith Doan 27.17 (48) 24.82 (52) 51.99 50
507 Girls Annabeth Towarnicky DNF 66
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Girls

Team: BU Points: 85.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
514 Girls Marie Morris 23.01 (9) 19.76 (5) 42.77 6 *
551 Girls Mia Lewis 24.51 (26) 21.24 (26) 45.75 24 *
546 Girls Maria Ferrari 24.95 (30) 21.16 (24.5) 46.11 26 *
504 Girls Julia Rice 25.04 (32) 21.46 (29) 46.50 29 *
533 Girls Grace Latek 25.34 (35) 22.05 (35) 47.39 32
562 Girls Ava Sarris 24.42 (23) 23.85 (46) 48.27 37

Team: LO Points: 98.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
526 Girls Lindsey Thelen 20.85 (1) 18.44 (1) 39.29 1 *
517 Girls Lauren Hough 24.98 (31) 21.67 (31) 46.65 30 *
510 Girls Aine Reid 26.08 (41) 21.74 (32) 47.82 33 *
537 Girls Audrey Dobbs 25.48 (36) 22.50 (37) 47.98 34 *
558 Girls Mackenzie Harwood 26.27 (43) 23.44 (42) 49.71 44
563 Girls Paige Lagerquist 25.32 (34) 36.74 (61) 62.06 60

Team: BAT Points: 120.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
518 Girls Alexandra Rostkowycz 24.03 (16) 21.36 (28) 45.39 21 *
525 Girls Anika Grimes 24.46 (25) 21.01 (23) 45.47 22 *
502 Girls Ashley Krause 25.52 (37) 22.48 (36) 48.00 35 *
542 Girls Eleanor Daniel 25.82 (40) 23.61 (43.5) 49.43 42 *
554 Girls Isabel Zaltz 27.03 (47) 24.32 (48) 51.35 48
568 Girls Teagan Moose 27.86 (53) 25.20 (54) 53.06 54

Team: H/O Points: 136.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
519 Girls Jenna Stepek 24.05 (17.5) 20.82 (21) 44.87 19 *
538 Girls Marie Contzen 24.81 (28) 21.87 (33) 46.68 31 *
530 Girls Mackenzie Nichols 29.97 (58) 19.39 (3) 49.36 41 *
561 Girls Emma Kerbelis 26.53 (46) 23.61 (43.5) 50.14 45 *
503 Girls Melanie Kerbelis 27.37 (50) 24.33 (49) 51.70 49
564 Girls Allison Denman 28.30 (55) 25.14 (53) 53.44 55

Team: FL Points: 202.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
541 Girls Maia Reimer 25.63 (39) 22.89 (39) 48.52 39 *
509 Girls Haley Esterdahl 26.52 (44.5) 23.73 (45) 50.25 46 *
560 Girls Presley Wood 32.79 (60) 26.90 (58) 59.69 58 *
534 Girls Lily Carlyon 32.40 (59) 28.56 (59) 60.96 59 *
522 Girls Megan Kassuba DNF 66
575 Girls Ellie Reynolds DNF 66
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MI Team Scoring     2/13/2019
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 regional race GS  --  Girls

Team: Farm Points: 208.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
508 Girls Lizzie Coleman 25.61 (38) 24.08 (47) 49.69 43 *
535 Girls Kadie Hollander 27.70 (52) 24.79 (51) 52.49 52 *
559 Girls Amanda Vietor 28.00 (54) 25.65 (56) 53.65 56 *
547 Girls Serena Keller 29.56 (57) 26.09 (57) 55.65 57 *
571 Girls Sophie Riehl 40.07 (61) 31.61 (60) 71.68 61
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